PCIe link health evaluation in as little as 2 min.
A first-to-market PCIe testing tool like no other
The first of its kind, the Tektronix TMT4 Margin Tester is a specialized
PCIe testing tool that enables fast and easy evaluation of the link health
of PCIe Gen 3 (8 GT/s) and Gen 4 (16 GT/s) devices. Supporting most
common PCIe form factors like CEM, M.2, U.2, and U.3, it is capable of
linking with the majority of the PCIe devices available today.
Using a single PCIe-enabled 16-lane high density cable and

duration, 3 drops in each direction of each axis (18 total). (Military Standard
MIL-PRF-28800F Class 3)
Ordering Information
Use the following steps to select the appropriate instrument, adapters, and options for your needs.
Step 1: Select instrument and adapters
Model Description
TMT4 Tektronix Margin Tester for PCIe Gen 4
PCIE4-CEM-EDGEX1 PCIe 4.0 x1 CEM Edge Finger Adapter
PCIE4-CEM-EDGEX4 PCIe 4.0 x4 CEM Edge Finger Adapter
PCIE4-CEM-EDGEX8 PCIe 4.0 x8 CEM Edge Finger Adapter
PCIE4-CEM-EDGEX16 PCIe 4.0 x16 CEM Edge Finger Adapter
PCIE4-CEM-SLOTX16 PCIe 4.0 x16 CEM Slot Adapter
PCIE4-M2.22-EDGE PCIe 4.0 M.2 22mm M-type Edge Finger Adapter and Cable
PCIE4-M2-SLOT PCIe 4.0 M.2 M-type Slot Adapter
Table continued…
TMT4 Margin Tester Datasheet
www.tek.com 7
Model Description
PCIE4-M2.22-EXTENDER Five replacement extenders for PCI4-M2.22-EDGE adapter / cable
PCIE4-U2-EDGE PCIe 4.0 U.2 Edge Finger Adapter
PCIE4-U2-SLOT PCIe 4.0 U.2 Slot Adapter
PCIE4-U3-EDGE PCIe 4.0 U.3 Edge Finger Adapter
PCIE4-U3-SLOT PCIe 4.0 U.3 Slot Adapter
PCIE4-CABLE Accessory cable for all PCIE4 adapters except PCIE4-M2.22-EDGE
PCIE4-ADAPTER-BAS Accessory base to hold and stabilize slot adapters
PCIE4-PRO-BUNDLE All PCIe 4.0 Adapters in a Hard Case
Step 2: Select power cord option